
Ref No. FI(24)- NLUT/Recruitment/EXT(NT)2022-23 /1427 

the 

S.No 

Pursuant to the Advertisement No. NLUTINT/001, dated November 17, 2023, the National Law 
University Tripura received applications for recruitment against the various non-teaching positions. 
NLU Tripura, hereby, notifies the Exam Schedule for the applicants who have applied against cach of 
the notified non-teaching vacancies, vide University's Notice Dated 1" February, 2024, available on 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

<https:/nlutripura.ac.in'sites/de faultiles/ Non Teaching NLUT Applicants Jan 2024.pdf> 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY TRIPURA 
(Established by the Tripura Act No. 3 Of 2022) 

9 

Address: P.0.- Narayanpur Bazar; District- West Tripura; PIN- 799015 
Email: registrar@nlutripura,ac.in and contact@nlutripura.ac.in 

10. 

NOTE: 

Detailed Exam Schedule for various Non-Teaching Positions 

website 

Positions 

Cook 

Accounts Officer 

Electrician 

System Administrator 

Section Officer 

Principal Private Secretary 

Data Entry Operator 

Junior Assistant 

Semi-Pro fessional Assistant 

Multi-Tasking Staff 

No. of Applicants 

1 

03 

1 

16 

04 

112 

481 

Date : 02.09.2024 

162 

via 

318 

Exam Dates & Slots 

September 28-29, 2024 

(Saturday and Sunday) 

link 

1. The exact date, time and venue for each category of position exam will be notified on the 

university website and via registered email id. 

2. Admit Cards for appearing in the Exam will be sent via email and can also be collected from 

the university, as per the Notice, which will be posted on the University website. 

By Order 
Registrar (/C) 

Issued on: September 02, 2024 
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