

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY TRIPURA

(Established by the Tripura Act No. 3 Of 2022)

Address: P.O.- Narayanpur Bazar; District- West Tripura; PIN- 799015 Email: registrar@nlutripura.ac.in and contact@nlutripura.ac.in

Ref No. F1(24)-NLUT/Recruitment/EXT.(NT)2022-23/1427

Date: 02.09.2024

Detailed Exam Schedule for various Non-Teaching Positions

Pursuant to the Advertisement No. NLUT/NT/001, dated November 17, 2023, the National Law University Tripura received applications for recruitment against the various non-teaching positions. NLU Tripura, hereby, notifies the Exam Schedule for the applicants who have applied against each of the notified non-teaching vacancies, vide University's Notice Dated 1st February, 2024, available on website

https://nlutripura.ac.in/sites/default/files/Non_Teaching_NLUT_Applicants_Jan_2024.pdf

S.No	Positions	No. of Applicants	Exam Dates & Slots
1.	Cook	19	September 28-29, 2024 (Saturday and Sunday)
2.	Accounts Officer	03	
3.	Electrician	18	
4.	System Administrator	16	
5.	Section Officer	04	
6.	Principal Private Secretary	. 6	
7.	Data Entry Operator	112	
8.	Junior Assistant	481	
9.	Semi-Professional Assistant	162	
10.	Multi-Tasking Staff	318	

NOTE:

1. The exact date, time and venue for each category of position exam will be notified on the university website and via registered email id.

2. Admit Cards for appearing in the Exam will be sent via email and can also be collected from the university, as per the Notice, which will be posted on the University website.

> **By Order** Registrar (I/C)

Issued on: September 02, 2024